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[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, Dec. 15
Evergreen @ Central
Cerro Gordo @ Nakina
Acme Delco @ Williams
Chadbourn @ Tabor City

Thursday, Dec. 17
Chadbourn @ Central
Tabor City @ Evergreen
Williams @ Cerro Gordo
Hallsboro @ Acme Delco 

Thursday, Jan. 7
Nakina @ Hallsboro
Tabor City @ Williams
Central @Cerro Gordo
Chadbourn @ Acme Delco

Mon – Fri. Jan. 11 – 15 
HALLSBORO INVITATIONAL TOURN

Tuesday, Jan. 19
Evergreen @ Hallsboro 

Monday, Jan. 25
Central @ Williams 
Hallsboro @ Tabor City 
Acme Delco @ Nakina
Chadbourn @ Evergreen

Thursday, Jan 28
Tabor @ Nakina 
Hallsboro @ Central 
Chadbourn @ Williams 
Cerro Gordo @ Acme Delco 

Monday, Feb. 1
Nakina @ Central 
Williams @ Hallsboro 
Acme Delco @ Tabor City 
Evergreen @ Cerro Gordo



Thursday, Feb. 4
Williams @ Nakina 
Central @ Tabor City 
Cerro Gordo @ Hallsboro 
Acme Delco @ Evergreen 

Monday, Feb. 8
Hallsboro @ Nakina 
Williams @ Tabor City 
Acme Delco @ Central 
Chadbourn @ Cerro Gordo 

Tuesday, Feb. 9
Nakina @ Evergreen 

Thursday, Feb. 11
Williams @ Central 
Tabor City @ Hallsboro 
Chadbourn @ Nakina 
Evergreen @ Acme Delco 

Monday, Feb. 15
Nakina @ Tabor City
Central @ Hallsboro 
Evergreen @ Williams 
Cerro Gordo @ Acme Delco 

Tuesday, Feb. 16
Evergreen @ Chadbourn 

Thursday, Feb. 18
Central @ Nakina 
Hallsboro @ Williams 
Cerro Gordo @ Tabor City 
Acme Delco @ Chadbourn 

Monday, Feb. 22
Nakina @ Williams 
Tabor City @ Central 
Chadbourn @ Hallsboro 
Cerro Gordo @ Evergreen 

Thursday, Feb. 25 
Cerro Gordo @ Chadbourn 



